  About Us
Nefraa is India's one of the leading manufacturer and
supplier of active and passive fiber optic components
and test equipment to major telecom operators,
equipment manufacturers, system integrators, and
defense establishments since 2016. It invests in product
design, development, and manufacturing, to remain a
leading company in optical connections. Its end users

- OTDR Launch Box 05
- SMPTE Cable Assembly 06
- Patch Cord Ordering Information 06
- Fiber Optic Adapter 07
- Bare Fiber Adapter 07
- Fixed Fiber Optic Attenuator 07
- Variable Fiber Optic Attenuator 08
- PLC Splitter 08
- CWDM Module 10
- DWDM Module 11
-
Connector Cleaner 26
- Cleaner Pen 26
  Cable Management Devices
- Fiber Optic Termination Box - Model DIN-FB 27
- Fiber Optic Termination Box - Model TB-C08 28
- Spice Closure 28
- Rack Mount Fiber Management System 29
- Wall Mount Enclosure 29
- Wall Mount Enclosure - Model FTB-R24 30
- Wall Mount Enclosure - Model FTB-S48 31
- Fiber Optic FTTX Box - Model FTB-0216 Series 31
- Fiber Optic Cassette Box - Model FTB-0216-E 32
- Fiber Optic Termination Box - Model DIN-02 6SCD 32
  Active Equipments
- Fiber Optic Transceiver (SFP) 12
- Optical Line Protection System 13

dust and dirt protection with silicon gasket. Full support is provided for repairs, replacement, system configuration, or custom
designs.
 Patch Cord Ordering Information
Single mode 9/125um cable
01: Jacket Simplex,3.0mm
02: Jacket duplex,3.0mmx2
03: 900um fiber
09: Jacket Simplex,2.0mm
16: Jacket duplex,2.0mmx2
10: Mini-zipcord duplex1.8mmx2
31: FTA Arm Duplex, 8mm
41: FTTH 2x3.mm G657A1
42: FTTH 2x3.mm G657A2
43: FTTH Simplex,3.0mm G657A1
44: FTTH Simplex,3.0mm G657A2
Multimode 62.5/125um cable
04: Jacket Simplexx,3.0mm
05: Jacket duplex,3.0mmx2
06: 900um fiber
18: Simplex,2.0mm
19: Jacket duplex,2.0mmx2
13: Mini-zipcord duplex1.8mmx2
Multimode 50/125um cable
07: Jacket Simplex,3.0mm
08: Jacket duplex,3.0mmx2
20: 900um fiber
21: Jacket Simplex,2.0mmx2
22: Jacket duplex,2.0mmx2
11: Mini-zipcord duplex1.8mmx2
32: FTA Arm Duplex, 8mm
OM3 50/125um cable
23: Jacket Simplex,3.0mm
24: Jacket duplex,3.0mmx2
25: 900um fiber
26: Mini-zipcord
15: others(please specify)
27: Jacket Simplex,2.0mm
28: Jacket Duplex,2.0mmx2
Single Mode Multi Mode
F2: FC type UPC   F8: FC
C2: SC type UPC C8: SC
T2: ST type UPC    T8: ST
L2: LC type UPC    L8: LC
L6: LC TYPE APC  M8: MTRJ (w/o pin)
F6: FC TYPE APC MTRJ (w/ pin)
C6: SC type APC      A5: SMA905
M2: MTRJ (w/o pin) L12: LC type 90 deg
U2: MTRJ (w/ pin)
U6: MU type UPC
E2: E2000/UPC
E6: E2000/APC
L9: LC type 90 deg
Assembly
Information
Pa
ss
iv
e
C
om
p
on
en
ts
 07
  Fiber Optic Adapter
FC MU LC ST
NEFRAA offers a broad range of Adapters like FC, SC, ST, LC, D4, DIN, MU, MTRJ, Biconic and Hybrid Adapters such as FC-LC,
SC-LC, FC-SC, FC-ST & SC-ST. All come with a choice of Zirconia Split Sleeve or phosphor bronze sleeve and with a typical

Operation Temp (°C) -40 to +85
Packing Dimension (mm) ABS box M: 100X80X10, N: 120X80X18, Aluminum alloy box k: 80x60x8, S: customized
Ordering Information
CWDM-
CWDM
Application
Type
Channel
Number
Start
Channel
Operation
Wavelength
Fiber
Type
Pigtail
Type
Fiber
Length
Package Connector
M=Mux
D=Demux
02=2 CH
03=3 CH
……
16=16 CH
270=1270
290=1290
……
610=1610
SS=special
(Refer to ITU
channel table)
F=1260~1620
E=1260~1460
H=1460~1620
SM=SMF-28E
G6=G657A1
M5=MM50/125
M6=MM62.5/125
0=None
1=Bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=2.0mm Cable
4=3.0mm Cable
S= customized
0=None
1=0.5m
2=1.0m
3=1.5m
4=2.0m
S= customized
F=4.2X28
I=5.5X34
J=80X60X12
K=80X60X8
L=90X20X10
M=100X80X10
N=120X80X18
O=141X115X18
P=Cassette BOX
Q= Rack-mounted
S= customized
NA=None
FP=FC/PC
FA=FC/APC
SP=SC/PC
SA=SC/APC
LP=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
MU=MU/UPC
S= customized

• Fiber optical amplifier
• CATV system
Ordering Information
SDWDM
Channel Spacing 1=100 GHz
Application Type
M=Mux
D=Demux
ITU Channel ITU
C21=1560.61 nm
C23=1558.98 nm
Fiber Diameter
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um Loose tube
3=3 mm Cable
Fiber Length
1=1 Meter
2=2 Meter
Connector
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
Pa
ss
iv
e
C
om
p
on
en
ts
Parameters Mux Dmux
Channel Wavelength (nm) 1530.33~1560.61（21~59 ITU grid）
Central Wavelength Accuracy (nm) ± 0.5
Min Channel Spacing (GHz) 100
Passband@0.5dB (nm) >0.22
Insertion Loss (dB) Add/Drop Ch. ≤1.0
Insertion Loss (dB) Reflective Ch. ≤0.4
Passband Flatness（dB） ≤0.3
Add/Drop Ch.
Isolation(dB)
Adjacent Ch. N/A ≥25
Non Adjacent Ch. N/A ≥35
Reflective Isolation（dB) ≥12
Ins. Loss Temperature (dB/°C ) ≤0.003
Wavelength Temp. Shifting nm/ °C ≤0.002
PDL (dB) ≤0.10
PMD (ps) ≤0.10
Directivity (dB) ≥50
Return Loss (dB) ≥45
Rated power (mW) 500
Operation Temp (°C) 0 to +70
Storage Temp. (°C) -40 to +85
Packing Dimension (mm) L100×W80×H10
 12
  Fiber Optic Transceiver (SFP)
SFPs available from NEFRAA are high performance and cost effective modules for serial optical data communication
applications, The interface converters meet the industry standard of SFP, This module is designed for single mode fiber
operation at various wavelengths or multi-mode fiber operation at the wavelength of 850nm/1310nm. The transmitter
section incorporates an advance FP/DFB laser for single-mode or VCSEL for multi-mode, with temperature compensation and
automatic power control circuit (APC). The receiver section incorporates an efficient InGaAs/InP PIN photodiode, with AGC for
wide dynamic range. The modules are hot-pluggable, All of them are housed in a stainless package and the combination
produces a component of high reliability.
SFP DUPLEX LC SFP BIDI LC SFP CWDM SFP DWDM
SFP+ DUPLEX LC SFP+ BIDI LC SFP+ CWDM LC SFP+ DWDM LC
XFP DUPLEX LC
QSFP+ LC/MPO Connector

Rack
Unit
No. of
fibers
No. of
Adapter
plate
No. of
Blank
Plate
No. of Dimension
Trays mm
Weight
Kg
19-RM-1U-6F-XX FC/SC/ST 1 U 6F 1 1 1 485X315X45 3.550
19-RM-1U-12F-XX FC/SC/ST 1 U 12F 1 1 1 485X315X45 3.670
19-RM-1U-24F-XX FC/SC/ST 1 U 24F 2 - 1 485X315X45 3.790
19-RM-1U-48F-XX FC/SC/ST 1 U 48F 2 - 2 485X315X45 4.120
19-RM-1U-12F-LC LC/PC 1 U 12F 1 1 1 485X315X45 3.590
19-RM-1U-24F-LC LC/PC 1 U 24F 1 1 1 485X315X45 3.740
19-RM-1U-48F-LC LC/PC 1 U 48F 2 - 2 485X315X45 3.790
19-RM-2U-48F-XX FC/SC/ST 2 U 48F 4 - 2 485X315X90 5.060
19-RM-2U-96F-XX FC/SC/ST 2 U 96F 4 - 4 485X315X90 5.530
19-RM-2U-96F-LC LC/PC 2 U 96F 2 2 4 485X315X90 5.600
19-RM-4U-96F-XX FC/SC/ST 4 U 96F 8 0 4 485X315X175 6.980
19-RM-4U-192F-XX FC/SC/ST 4 U 192 8 0 8 485X315X175 8.740
19-RM-4U-192F-LC LC/PC 4 U 192 4 4 8 485X315X175 8.560
  Wall mount Enclosure
NEFRAA's two door Fibre Optic Wall Mounted Enclosures provide a cost effective, secure method
of terminating fiber where standard 19" cabinets and patch panels are not suitable. Each unit is
supplied loaded or unloaded, just add to your chosen enclosure the required plate and Adaptors.